

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① ① Clearing and Grubbing of Road as per T/S —					
Qty. Vide T.M.B Pg. No. — (25)					
0.18 Hect. @ Rs 51133.76/Hect = Rs 9204200					
② ② Construction of Subgrade and Eastern Shoulder as per T/S —					
Qty. Vide T.M.B Pg. No. — (25)					
373.23 M ³ @ Rs 176.86/M ³ = Rs 6600900					
③ ③ Construction of G.S.B G.II as per T/S —					
Qty. Vide T.M.B Pg. No. — (25)					
85.55 M ³ @ Rs 1725.77/M ³ = Rs 14765800					
④ ④ Providing and laying W.B.M G.II as per T/S —					
Qty. Vide T.M.B Pg. No. — (25)					
50.51 M ³ @ Rs 3000.78/M ³ = Rs 15156900					
⑤ ⑤ Providing and laying W.B.M G.III as per T/S —					
Qty. Vide T.M.B Pg. No. — (25)					
94.13 M ³ @ Rs 2766.53/M ³ = Rs 26041300					
⑥ ⑥ Providing and laying Prime Coat with Bitumen Emulsion as per T/S —					
Qty. Vide T.M.B Pg. No. — (25)					
1255.07 M ² @ Rs 45211/M ² = Rs 56692000					
					Rs 691545000

(Continuation)

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134 BIF - Rs 32,54,911-00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19/19) Providing and fixing M.R. informatory signboard as per T/S - Qty. Vide T.M.B. Pg. No. (23) 05 Nos @ Rs 9217.19 / Nos = Rs 46086-00					
(20/20) Providing and laying R.C.C. pipe duct of 800 mm dia as per T/S - Qty. Vide T.M.B. Pg. No. - (23) 15.00 M @ Rs 954.278 / M = Rs 14322-00					
Total - Rs 33,15,319-00					
Add: 1% L.C. = Rs 33152-00					
Add: 12% GST = Rs 397,827-00					
Rs 37,46,208-00					
Less: 2.05% blow = Rs 76,797-00					
Rs 36,69,411-00					
Less: Paid Vide T.M.B. Pg. No. (23) Rs 35,09,827-00					
T.M.B. Pg. No. (29) Rs 1,59,584-00					
Rs 0-00					
Say Rs NIL					
chp					
Subdgr					
27.03.2024					
Memo of Payment					
Passed for Rs NIL					
Signature of					
Executive Engineer					
R.W.D. Works Division					